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SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)
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1393 Veterans Highway

PO Box 981540

2801 E Buick Cadillac Boulevard

35

29.05

22

Friends of Todd Young, Inc.

Transaction ID : B-E-20278

NY

TX

IN

11788-3066

47401-5441

79998-1540

Transaction ID : B-E-20272

Transaction ID : B-E-20266

03

03

Credit Card Merchant Fee

03

Credit Card Merchant Fee

Bank Fee

2015

86.05

Old National Bank

2016

American Express

2015

Transfirst

89

2016

2016

2015

Image# 15951129544

04

95

05

10

El Paso

Bloomington

Hauppauge

001

001

001


